

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item 4 – Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
4	4" Yellow Centerline	32	MI.	\$ 675 ⁰⁰	\$ 21,600.00
	4" White Edge Line	60	MI.	\$ 400 ⁰⁰	\$ 24,000.00
	4" White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	20	MI.	\$ 300 ⁰⁰	\$ 6,000.00
	8" White Channel Line	16,500	FT.	\$ 100	\$ 16,500.00
	Stop Line	1,400	L.F.	\$ 300	\$ 4,200.00
	Crosswalk Line	2,800	L.F.	\$ 300	\$ 8,400.00
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 275	\$ 2,750.00
	Railroad Symbol	2	EA.	\$ 300 ⁰⁰	\$ 600.00
	School Symbol	8	EA.	\$ 350 ⁰⁰	\$ 2,800.00
	Lane Arrow	95	EA.	\$ 55 ⁰⁰	\$ 5,225.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 4				

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 4 – Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
4	4" Yellow Centerline	32	MI.	\$ 555.00	\$ 17,760.00
	4" White Edge Line	60	MI.	\$ 305.00	\$ 18,300.00
	4" White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	20	MI.	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00
	8" White Channel Line	16,500	FT.	\$ 0.35	\$ 5,775.00
	Stop Line	1,400	L.F.	\$ 2.30	\$ 3,220.00
	Crosswalk Line	2,800	L.F.	\$ 1.70	\$ 4,760.00
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 2.05	\$ 2,050.00
	Railroad Symbol	2	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
	School Symbol	8	EA.	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
	Lane Arrow	95	EA.	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,275.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 4				

BIDDER:

A+A Safety, Inc.
COMPANY NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 60 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

N/A

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 4 – Fast Dry Water-Based Paint

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
4	4" Yellow Centerline	32	MI.	\$ 650.00	\$ 20,800.00
	4" White Edge Line	60	MI.	\$ 360.00	\$ 21,600.00
	4" White Lane Line (Skip Lane)	20	MI.	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
	8" White Channel Line	16,500	FT.	\$.40	\$ 6,600.00
	Stop Line	1,400	L.F.	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,380.00
	Crosswalk Line	2,800	L.F.	\$ 1.35	\$ 3,780.00
	Transverse/Diagonal Line	1,000	L.F.	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,350.00
	Railroad Symbol	2	EA.	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
	School Symbol	8	EA.	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00
	Lane Arrow	95	EA.	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,325.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 4				

BIDDER:

J.D. Striping and Services
 COMPANY NAME Inc.

James D. Wimmer
 James D. Wimmer, President

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in work w/ City days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days after completion

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:
